Concession

v Second & consecutive child 10% - in tuition fee per month after special concession.
v Single Girl Child 10% - in tuition fee per month. Subject to submission of affidavit by the parent duly

‘T |WORLD SCHOOL

Connecting Life and Learning

Fee Structure (2024-25)

S. NO. DESCRIPTION CHARGES CHARGES
(2024-25) (2024-25)
(Pre.Nur - X) (XI- XI1I)
1 Registration Charges 5 Ll B
2 Admission Charges 4 NI, Wl
3 Annual Charges Rs.10,000 Rs.10,000
4 Caution'Moneyaie 5|50 et i o
Total Rs 19,000 Rs 11,500
Monthly After special
Tuition Fee (2024-25) concession
(Monthly ) (2024-25)
Pre-Nursery — KG-2 Rs 5,000 Rs 3,950
Grade 1-V Rs 5,600 Rs 3,950
Grade VI-VIII Rs 5,600 Rs 3,950
Grade IX-X Rs 6,000 Rs 3,950
Grade XI-XII Rs 5,600 Rs 3,950

attested by the notary after special concession.

month of April.(Non —Refundable)
v Fee once paid i not refundable.




